
www.hapag-lloyd.com

Hapag-Lloyd
Benelux Inland

Your Benefits

 Increased consistency of your supply chain by  
 reducing irregularities caused by traffic delays 

 Convenient end-to-end process with less        
 organizational efforts for you

  Improved transparency through one point of  
contact for transport process and integrated 
booking and documentation process

Our Offer

 We connect our deep-sea services to an inland  
 terminal near your premises by multiple sailings  
 per week to / from a wide range of inland CY’s

  We provide you with the best intermodal solutions 
specifically designed to meet your requirements

  As a one stop shop, we organize pick-up and    
delivery of cargo, reduce delays while ensuring  
safe and secure transport conditions

Hapag-Lloyd Inland – Going the Extra Mile

Please reach out to your Hapag-Lloyd Inland Delivery Team in Benelux for questions/urgent issues by calling 
+32 2 620 09 05 (BE) or +31 20 721 9928 (NL) and choose OPTION 7.

Update, effective March 1st 2025    

Hapag-Lloyd Inland

http://www.hapag-lloyd.com
http://www.hapag-lloyd.com


Hapag-Lloyd Inland – Benelux

www.hapag-lloyd.com

Extended Gateways – Our Inland Terminal Rates

Additional Surcharges

Fuel 2,50%   

Congestion Surcharge € 10 Per Teu 

High / Low Water Surcharge  TBA if applicable 

T1 document € 60 if applicable  

Please reach out to your Hapag-Lloyd Inland Delivery Team in Benelux for questions/urgent issues by calling +32 2 620 09 05 (BE) 
or +31 20 721 9928 (NL) and choose OPTION 7. For more information visit the INLAND section on our website www.hapag-lloyd.com

Inbound 
20 DV

€ 305

€ 210

€ 200

€ 200

€ 170

€ 210

€ 200

€ 235

€ 170

€ 210

 
20 DV

€ 305

€ 210

€ 200

€ 200

€ 165

€ 210

€ 200

€ 235

€ 170

€ 210

 
40 HC

€ 380

€ 215

€ 250

€ 250

€ 240

€ 270

€ 240

€ 265

€ 185

€ 215

 
40 HC

€ 280

€ 215

€ 230

€ 230

€ 225

€ 270

€ 160

€ 265

€ 185

€ 215

OutboundBelgium 
via Antwerp

Athus

Avelgem

Genk/Port of Limburg

Gent

Grobbendonk

Liege/Luik Trilogiport

Meerhout

Wielsbeke

Willebroek

Zwevegem

Inbound 
20 DV

€ 135

€ 180

€ 195

€ 160

€ 185

€ 200

€ 155

€ 160

€ 180

€ 165

€ 120

€ 160

€ 175

€ 200

€ 180

 
20 DV

€ 135

€ 160

€ 180

€ 160

€ 190

€ 200

€ 155

€ 160

€ 180

€ 165

€ 120

€ 160

€ 175

€ 200

€ 170

 
40 HC

€ 165

€ 210

€ 250

€ 220

€ 225

€ 285

€ 270

€ 185

€ 240

€ 200

€ 210

€ 220

€ 270

€ 240

€ 225

 
40 HC

€ 195

€ 225

€ 200

€ 220

€ 250

€ 285

€ 200

€ 185

€ 240

€ 200

€ 200

€ 220

€ 165

€ 240

€ 215

Outbound Netherlands 
via Rotterdam 

Alblasserdam

Amsterdam

Born

Cuijk

Den Bosch

Hengelo

Kampen

Moerdijk

Nijmegen

Tilburg

Utrecht

Veghel

Venlo

Westerbroek

Zaandam Hoogtij

 
20 DV

€ 230

€ 195

 
20 DV

€ 230

€ 180

 
40 HC

€ 310

€ 250

 
40 HC

€ 310

€ 200

Netherlands 
via Antwerp

Amsterdam

Born

  
Inbound           Outbound

  Above rates are valid for 20DV & 40'High Cube                   
containers only.

 Foodgrade container, dangerous goods/reefer/special        
 cargo is upon request. 

  Rates are subject to equipment availability.  
Empty repositioning takes 7-10 calendar days. 

  Standard freetime for inland terminals: 7 calendar              
days demurrage and 7 calendar days detention. 

  Validity as of March 1st 2025, until further notice.  
  

http://www.hapag-lloyd.com
http://www.hapag-lloyd.com
http://www.hapag-lloyd.com

