

Your Benefits

- Increased consistency of your supply chain by reducing irregularities caused by traffic delays
- Convenient end-to-end process with less organizational efforts for you
- Improved transparency through one point of contact for transport process and integrated booking and documentation process

Our Offer

- We connect our deep-sea services to an inland terminal near your premises by multiple sailings per week to / from a wide range of inland CY's
- We provide you with the best intermodal solutions specifically designed to meet your requirements
- As a one stop shop, we organize pick-up and delivery of cargo, reduce delays while ensuring safe and secure transport conditions



Please reach out to your Hapag-Lloyd Inland Delivery Team in Benelux for questions/urgent issues by calling +32 2 620 09 05 (BE) or +31 20 721 9928 (NL) and choose OPTION 7.

Hapag-Lloyd Inland - Going the Extra Mile



Extended Gateways - Our Inland Terminal Rates

Netherlands	Inbound		Outbound	
via Rotterdam	20 DV	40 HC	20 DV	40 HC
Alblasserdam	€ 135	€ 165	€ 135	€ 195
Amsterdam	€ 180	€ 210	€ 160	€ 225
Born	€ 195	€ 250	€ 180	€ 200
Cuijk	€ 160	€ 220	€ 160	€ 220
Den Bosch	€ 185	€ 225	€ 190	€ 250
Hengelo	€ 200	€ 285	€ 200	€ 285
Kampen	€ 155	€ 270	€ 155	€ 200
Moerdijk	€ 160	€ 185	€ 160	€ 185
Nijmegen	€ 180	€ 240	€ 180	€ 240
Tilburg	€ 165	€ 200	€ 165	€ 200
Utrecht	€ 120	€ 210	€ 120	€ 200
Veghel	€ 160	€ 220	€ 160	€ 220
Venlo	€ 175	€ 270	€ 175	€ 165
Westerbroek	€ 200	€ 240	€ 200	€ 240
Zaandam Hoogtij	€ 180	€ 225	€ 170	€ 215

Netherlands via Antwerp	Inbound 20 DV 40 HC		Outbound 20 DV 40 HC	
Amsterdam	€ 230	€310	€ 230	€ 310
Born	€ 195	€ 250	€ 180	€ 200

Belgium	Inbound		Outbound	
via Antwerp	20 DV	40 HC	20 DV	40 HC
Athus	€ 305	€ 380	€ 305	€ 280
Avelgem	€ 210	€ 215	€ 210	€ 215
Genk/Port of Limburg	€ 200	€ 250	€ 200	€ 230
Gent	€ 200	€ 250	€ 200	€ 230
Grobbendonk	€ 170	€ 240	€ 165	€ 225
Liege/Luik Trilogiport	€210	€ 270	€ 210	€ 270
Meerhout	€ 200	€ 240	€ 200	€ 160
Wielsbeke	€ 235	€ 265	€ 235	€ 265
Willebroek	€ 170	€ 185	€ 170	€ 185
Zwevegem	€210	€ 215	€ 210	€ 215

Additional Surcharges

Fuel	2,50%	
Congestion Surcharge	€ 10	Per Teu
High / Low Water Surcharge	TBA	if applicable
T1 document	€ 60	if applicable

- Above rates are valid for 20DV & 40'High Cube containers only.
- Foodgrade container, dangerous goods/reefer/special cargo is upon request.
- Rates are subject to equipment availability. Empty repositioning takes 7-10 calendar days.
- Standard freetime for inland terminals: 7 calendar days demurrage and 7 calendar days detention.
- Validity as of March 1st 2025, until further notice.

Please reach out to your Hapag-Lloyd Inland Delivery Team in Benelux for questions/urgent issues by calling +32 2 620 09 05 (BE) or +31 20 721 9928 (NL) and choose OPTION 7. For more information visit the INLAND section on our website www.hapag-lloyd.com

